Mangala Subramaniam

Contesting Water
Rights

Local, State, and Global Struggles

palgrave
macmillan



5

CONTENTS

Introduction: Water Crisis

Neoliberalism, the Ambivalent State, and Community
Struggles

Contesting Water Rights from “Below”

Controlling Water Resources from “Above”:
Global Water Forums

Conclusion

Glossary

Index

25

59

95

153

169

173



